
Pos 

 

F40 Lightweight [SUN] 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

174 
853 
116 
503 
921 

368 
49 
67 
58 

863 
47X 

69 
111 
161 

Name 

Cliff Cogleitti 
Santiago Avila 
Shaughn Reid 
Erinn Merlo 
Antlee Terry 

Ed Guzman 
Jaycee Sterling 
Norm Harris 
Clinton Whitehouse 

Mujahid Umar 
Jeremy Taubman 
Gerardo Flores 
Oscar Fernandez 
Sahar Zvik 

Class 

F40 Lightweight [SUN] 

F40 Lightweight [SUN] 

F40 Lightweight [SUN] 

F40 Lightweight [SUN] 

F40 Lightweight [SUN] 

F40 Lightweight [SUN] 

F40 Lightweight [SUN] 

F40 Lightweight [SUN] 

F40 Lightweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

F40 Middleweight [SUN] 

Make 

2019 Suzuki SV650 
2022 Yamaha R7 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2020 Yamaha YZF-R3 

2023 Aprilia RS660 
Yamaha R7 
2022 Honda RS660 
1984 Yamaha RZ350 

2017 Kawasaki 636 
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 
2015 Kawasaki Ninja 636 
2013 Yamaha R6 
2022 Kawasaki ZX6R 

Best Tm 

2:02.649 
2:03.320 
2:08.258 
2:12.900 
2:13.118 

Total Tm 

16:39.993 
16:41.480 
17:20.080 
17:58.165 
17:58.719 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/13/2023 2:44:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

1.487 

Avg. Speed 

77.185 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.649 

Best Speed 

78.664 

Best Lap by 

174 - Cliff Cogleitti 

 

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow Aug 12-13, 23 

Sun Race 15: F40 Middleweight & F40 Lightweight presented by Blood Sweat Tears Vodka 

Sun Race 15: F40 Middleweight & F40 Lightweight presented by Blood Sweat Tears Vodka - 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:25:48 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

8/13/2023 13:40 


